PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2020 - 2021

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/23/2021

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Park County RE-2

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid

July $89,518.05 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $89,518.05 $0.00 $ 89,518.05 $1,074,216.61 $ 89,518.05 $ 984,698.56
August $ 89,518.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 89,518.05 $ 89,518.05 $0.00 $1,074,216.61 $ 179,036.10 $ 895,180.51
September $89,518.05 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $89,518.05 $ 89,518.05 $ 0.00 $1,074,216.61 $ 268,554.15 $ 805,662.46
October $ 89,518.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 89,518.05 $ 89,518.05 $0.00 $1,074,216.61 $ 358,072.20 $ 716,144.41
November $89,518.05 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $89,518.05 $ 89,518.05 $ 0.00 $1,074,216.61 $ 447,590.25 $ 626,626.36
December $ 99,454.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 99,454.58 $ 89,518.05 $9,936.53 $1,143,772.31 $ 547,044.83 $ 596,727.48
January $99,375.05 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $99,375.05 $ 99,454.58 -$ 79.53 $1,143,295.12 $ 646,419.88 $ 496,875.24
February $ 99,388.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 99,388.56 $ 99,375.05 $13.51 $ 1,143,362.67 $ 745,808.44 $ 397,554.23
March $ 123,559.09 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 123,559.09 $ 99,388.56 $24,170.53 $ 1,240,044.81 $ 869,367.53 $370,677.28
April $ 123,559.09 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 123,559.09 $ 123,559.09 $0.00 $ 1,240,044.81 $ 992,926.62 $247,118.19
May $123,559.10 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $123,559.10 $ 123,559.09 $0.01 $ 1,240,044.81 $1,116,485.72 $ 123,559.09
June $ 123,533.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 123,533.60 $ 123,559.10 -$ 25.50 $ 1,240,019.32 $ 1,240,019.32 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 1,240,019.32 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00



